12.000mm ±0.127
1.500mm ±0.064
13.050mm + 0.000
- 0.020
16.000mm ±0.127
10.030mm + 0.000
- 0.020
oilite Synthetic
Performance
Difference™ FFM1013-12FC Oilite® M-Series Food-Contact
Beemer Precision, Inc. ("Beemer") supplies this drawing and specifications for illustration purposes only and without
representation or warranty of any kind whatsoever. The buyer is solely responsible for determining whether
 a bearing is suitable for the buyers application. Dimensions, tolerances and materials may change at any time.
All bearing sales are subject to Beemers Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale, which may be found at https://oilite.com/terms-and-conditions.
Preferred Supplier - Beemer Precision, Inc.
All products made in USA
Contact (215) 646-8440, https://oilite.com.
Sintered Bronze Impregnated with Food Grade
Mineral Oil: FDA 21 CFR172.878. For Food Contact
Applications. Metric.
Temp Range -23°C to +100°C
Max P (N/mm2) = 13.78
Max V (m/s) = 6.1
Max PV (N-M/mm2-s) = 1.75
Flange
10 x 13 x 12 x 16 x 1.5 (millimeters)
Initial /Date Approval:
File created Jun 02, 2024 15:06 1 inch plotted = 10.0 mm real size
®